Project/site Block no.	BRGV						
Block no.	DIO	Name of contractor P	appuram	CI No site	1 '11'		
	A	Nature of work	ILING WORK	SI. No. site		325	
WO no.	NA	work done from date		Dt. site bil	s reg.	30/4/24	
WO date	NA	Work done to date	20-02-202	20-02-2024 M-codex bill ID.		0112	
Sl. No.		Contractor bill no.	30-04-2024	4 WO issued		NO	
	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Details of work		GST bill required?		
1	Lift 2	Granite for soffit including material shiftin	Qty	Units	Rate ID	NO Rate	
	Lift 2	and				Nate	Amount
2		adhesive shifting. Ground floor to 5th floo	6.000	SFT	TF142	5,000.00	30,000.
3							
4		N					0.0
5		Note- Including material, dust and cement					
6		The state of the s					
7							
8							
9							-
10							
						Total	30,000.00
marks: No	oto Table I				Add GST @	0.000/	
	ote- Including material, dust and	cement	Total	amount incl	uding taxes for	work done	0.00
n:	POPULED BY WAS AND	Approved by QS team				work done	30,000.00
te: June	who were	Sign:	A	Approved by	Director/E&D t	eam	
es: 1 This all	3 WAPR ZUZA		S	ign:	Total Leep (	can	
ot be entered that	eplaces installation reperture Advice for cred	dit to contractors. 2 This word form	D	Date:			
rector include - S	CLES AND TOWN OF THE PARTY OF T	Date:  lit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this forn lanager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less to chin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original by	even if work order is not issued.	4. Attach measure	ment andt'		
out contractors bil	I) 10 Comractors to send scanned convert	chin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK) & Enter	an 10k any QS team member may	sign and in place	of director sign of	neets only if required	.e., details

PTION	MRGV BRGV TILING WORK SYED GOLAM SARWAR				AP	PROVED BY		
	BRGV TILING WORK				AP			
	TILING WORK							
						SIGN:		
	30-04-2024							
NAME	Pappuram			_				
ITEM HEAD		A		В	C	D	F=AyByCyD	F
TICIVITICAD		LENGTH	WIDT	Н	HEIGHT			
Γ2	Granite for soffit including material shifting and adhesive shifting. Ground floor to 5th floor	1	1	1	L	6		
	g and need to still floor.			-				1403
_	ITEM HEAD	ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION	NAME Pappuram  ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH  Granite for soffit including material shifting and	NAME Pappuram  A ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH WIDT  Comparison of the paper of	NAME Pappuram  ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH  Granite for soffit including material shifting and	NAME Pappuram  ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT  2 Granite for soffit including material shifting and	NAME Pappuram  ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT NOS  Granite for soffit including material shifting and	NAME Pappuram  ITEM HEAD ITEM DISCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT NOS QUANTITY  2 Granite for soffit including material shifting and

\*

ESTIMAT						
COMPAN	YNAME	MRGV		T	T	
<b>PROJECT</b>			APPROVED BY			
WORK DE	CRIPTION	BRGV	SIGN:	-		
PREPAREC		TILING WORK	J.O.V.	-		
DATE		SYED GOLAM SARWAR				
	TOR NAME	30-04-2024				<u> </u>
- TITAL	TOR NAIVIE	Pappuram				
SL NO						
SL NO ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	Α		В	AXB	
	LIFT O		QUANTITY	UNITS	RATE	AMOUNT
L	LIFT 2	Granite for soffit including material shifting and adhesive shifting. Ground floor to 5th floor.	6:00	Nos	5000	30,000.0
		Note- Including material, dust and cement shifting				
					Total	30,000.00

## Allowance For Equipment MUHARPALLY Pappuram Hyderabad

Date 30-04-2024

In favor of:

MRGV BRGV Project/Site:

MUHARPALLY Location:

**TILING WORK** Type of Work:

Allowance For Equipment Towards:

12,000.00 Amount Breif discription of work done: Towards doing tiling work 30,000.00 Discription Total amount: S.No.

Amount in Word: Twelve thousands rupees rupees only/-

		I

## Allowance For Consumables Pappuram MUHARPALLY

MUHARPALL Hyderabad

Date 30-04-2024

	2	=	
In	favor	of	•

MRGV

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

YANAKA PALLY

Type of Work:

TILING WORK

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
			6,000.00
	Total amount:	30,000.00	

Amount in Word: Six thousand rupees only/-

Sign:		
Jigii.		

## Labour Charges Pappuram MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 30-04-2024

In	favor	of	•
•••	IUVUI	U	•

MRGV

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

**TILING WORK** 

Towards:

Labour Charges

	Discription	
Droif diamint	Discription	Amount
Breit discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
ř		
, <del>-</del>		ſ
		12,000.00
Total amount:	30,000,00	
	Breif discription of work  Total amount:	Discription  Breif discription of work done: Towards doing tiling work  Total amount: 30,000.00

Amount in Word: Twelve thousands rupees rupees only/-

Sign:			
Jigiii			